ARCHIPELAGO
Cassia / Frond
Mangrove / Sea Grape
Cassia Frond
Mangrove Sea Grape
2 3
Get more at millikenfloors.com
Frond (inset) and Mangrove (field) in Clay, ashlar tile installation

pattern brings a combination of loop and
tip shear elements that create visual and
tactical comfort for guest rooms and
public spaces while maintaining long-
lasting beauty and durability.
8 9
Get more at millikenfloors.com
Cassia in Channel, ashlar tile installation
11
Get more at millikenfloors.com
10
Frond in Volcanic, ashlar tile installation Sea Grape in Volcanic, ashlar tile installation
12 13
SEG174-204  RIVERBED
(Mangrove MAN174-204, Frond FRD174-
204, Cassia CAS174-204)
SEG87-174  MARSH
(Mangrove MAN87-174, Frond FRD87-
174, Cassia CAS87-174)
SEG164-174  BAY
(Mangrove MAN164-174, Frond FRD164-
174, Cassia CAS164-174)
SEG45-79  CHANNEL
(Mangrove MAN45-79, Frond FRD45-79,
Cassia CAS45-79)
SEG164-178  BRACKISH
(Mangrove MAN164-178, Frond FRD164-
178, Cassia CAS164-178)
SEG88-79  UNDERTOW
(Mangrove MAN88-79, Frond FRD88-79,
Cassia CAS88-79)
SEG6-204-171  SAND
(Mangrove MAN6-204-171, Frond FRD6-
204-171, Cassia CAS6-204-171)
SEG19  LAGOON
(Mangrove MAN19, Frond FRD19, Cassia
CAS19)
SEG174-176  CLAY
(Mangrove MAN174-176, Frond FRD174-
176, Cassia CAS174-176)
SEG19-154  COVE
(Mangrove MAN19-154, Frond FRD19-
154, Cassia CAS19-154)
SEG154-174  BOULDER
(Mangrove MAN154-174, Frond FRD154-
174, Cassia CAS154-174)
SEG125  REEF
(Mangrove MAN125, Frond FRD125,
Cassia CAS125)
SEG211-207  GRAIN
(Mangrove MAN211-207, Frond FRD211-
207, Cassia CAS211-207)
SEG153  SWASH
(Mangrove MAN153, Frond FRD153,
Cassia CAS153)
SEG176-211  PEBBLE
(Mangrove MAN176-211, Frond FRD176-
211, Cassia CAS176-211)
SEG154-106  INLET
(Mangrove MAN154-106, Frond FRD154-
106, Cassia CAS154-106)
SEG176  SHINGLE
(Mangrove MAN176, Frond FRD176,
Cassia CAS176)
SEG107-154  RIPTIDE
(Mangrove MAN107-154, Frond FRD107-
154, Cassia CAS107-154)
SEG179-110  RAVINE
(Mangrove MAN179-110, Frond FRD179-
110, Cassia CAS179-110)
SEG174-108  SILT
(Mangrove MAN174-108, Frond FRD174-
108, Cassia CAS174-108)
SEG179-10-69  MESA
(Mangrove MAN179-10-69, Frond
FRD179-10-69, Cassia CAS179-10-69)
SEG119-27-174  CLIFF
(Mangrove MAN119-27-174, Frond
FRD119-27-174, Cassia CAS119-27-174)
SEG178-176  CAVERN
(Mangrove MAN178-176, Frond FRD178-
176, Cassia CAS178-176)
SEG133-119  VOLCANIC
(Mangrove MAN133-119, Frond FRD133-
119, Cassia CAS133-119)
Colorline shown in Sea Grape
14 15
Complete Flooring Solutions
Milliken Floor Covering offers products and expertise in all areas of your commercial spaces, including